
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4504  Maddie Driscoll                8  Lancaster                       9:43.4  6:29 
      2    2 4519  Lexie Olmstead                 7  Lancaster                      10:34.6  7:04 
      3    3 4561  Elia Doyle-Morin               7  Platteville Middle School      10:35.8  7:04 
      4    4 4506  Jocelyn Fecht                  6  Lancaster                      11:07.7  7:26 
      5    5 4471  Brooklynn Jackson              7  Fennimore                      11:18.1  7:33 
      6    6 4537  Emma Grau                      7  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:19.6  7:34 
      7    7 4572  Natalie Thiele                 8  Platteville Middle School      11:24.5  7:37 
      8    8 4398  Payten Sander                  8  Boscobel                       11:26.6  7:38 
      9    9 4427  Raina Arndt                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:28.3  7:39 
     10   10 4543  Taryn Moser                    8  MFL MarMac Middle School       11:31.8  7:42 
     11   11 4415  Chloe Sookochoff               6  Cuba City                      11:35.7  7:44 
     12   12 4397  Ali Morovitz                   7  Boscobel                       11:40.3  7:47 
     13   13 4525  Claire Vesperman               8  Lancaster                      11:44.0  7:50 
     14   14 4408  Bethany Daugherty              8  Cuba City                      11:45.5  7:51 
     15   15 4428  Bella Basting                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:46.9  7:52 
     16   16 4430  Avalee Langreck                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:50.2  7:54 
     17   17 4522  Aubrie Stader                  7  Lancaster                      11:54.2  7:57 
     18   18 4596  Greylyn Hubanks                6  Prairie du Chien               11:57.9  7:59 
     19   19 4595  Wynn Hall                      5  Prairie du Chien               12:01.4  8:01 
     20   20 4429  Colette Dunn                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:06.1  8:05 
     21   21 4438  Lexie Yager                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:10.3  8:07 
     22   22 4570  Rihanna Peters                 6  Platteville Middle School      12:11.4  8:08 
     23   23 4502  Kenlinn Byl                    7  Lancaster                      12:14.7  8:10 
     24   24 4602  Briar Smith                    6  Prairie du Chien               12:20.0  8:14 
     25   25 4597  Elouise Igou                   5  Prairie du Chien               12:21.5  8:15 
     26   26 4470  Min Griesel                    6  Fennimore                      12:22.2  8:15 
     27   27 4594  Kaci Gebhard                   6  Prairie du Chien               12:23.7  8:16 
     28   28 4541  Charlotte Meyer                8  MFL MarMac Middle School       12:24.5  8:17 
     29   29 4571  Anna Pulkrabek                 7  Platteville Middle School      12:35.6  8:24 
     30   30 4513  Peyton Lindholm                6  Lancaster                      12:40.9  8:28 
     31   31 4473  Raiya Rosemeyer                6  Fennimore                      12:43.6  8:30 
     32   32 4550  Klarity Alderson               8  Platteville Middle School      12:44.8  8:30 
     33   33 4432  Emme Oellerich                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:48.1  8:33 
     34   34 4439  Iliana Zizis                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:49.5  8:33 
     35      4510  Charlotte James                8  Lancaster                      12:58.2  8:39 
     36   35 4399  Tuff Ward                      7  Boscobel                       13:04.1  8:43 
     37      4609  Taryn Lorenz                   7  Seneca                         13:18.8  8:53 
     38   36 4591  Ivy Achenbach                  5  Prairie du Chien               13:18.8  8:53 
     39      4508  Morgan Hill                    8  Lancaster                      13:19.4  8:53 
     40   37 4563  Chara Goomey                   8  Platteville Middle School      13:20.2  8:54 
     41      4607  Millie Dahlberg                7  Seneca                         13:21.4  8:55 
     42      4516  McKinnley Mumm                 6  Lancaster                      13:21.8  8:55 
     43   38 4599  Lily Mathies                   6  Prairie du Chien               13:25.3  8:57 
     44   39 4472  Maya Knapp                     6  Fennimore                      13:28.1  8:59 
     45   40 4466  Lucia Bonilla                  7  Fennimore                      13:28.2  8:59 
     46      4426  Mallory Allen                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:33.8  9:03 
     47   41 4569  Bella Peters                   6  Platteville Middle School      13:33.9  9:03 
     48   42 4413  Isabella Rueter                8  Cuba City                      13:35.5  9:04 
     49      4564  Madilyn Grossman               7  Platteville Middle School      13:36.6  9:05 
     50      4505  Kipper Faith                   6  Lancaster                      13:38.1  9:06 
     51      4517  Reagan Nemitz                  6  Lancaster                      13:42.4  9:09 
     52      4557  Madison I. Blench              6  Platteville Middle School      13:42.7  9:09 
     53      4509  Mercedes Holmes                6  Lancaster                      13:47.7  9:12 
     54      4501  Hanley Bahl                    6  Lancaster                      13:49.8  9:14 
     55      4565  Charlotte A. Haasl             6  Platteville Middle School      13:51.2  9:15 
     56      4560  Avery Curry                    6  Platteville Middle School      13:54.0  9:16 
     57      4521  Annie Spurgeon                 6  Lancaster                      13:57.7  9:19 
     58      4514  Zoey Lindholm                  6  Lancaster                      13:58.1  9:19 
     59      4434  Autumn Pagenkopf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:02.9  9:22 
     60   43 4396  Paige Karnopp                  6  Boscobel                       14:05.2  9:24 
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     61      4552  Linora Artz                    6  Platteville Middle School      14:06.8  9:25 
     62   44 4542  Olive Meyer                    7  MFL MarMac Middle School       14:10.4  9:27 
     63   45 4409  Maci Eversoll                  7  Cuba City                      14:15.2  9:31 
     64   46 4411  Faith Justman                  8  Cuba City                      14:19.3  9:33 
     65   47 4395  Makayla Karnopp                8  Boscobel                       14:21.9  9:35 
     66      4553  Emma L Ayres                   6  Platteville Middle School      14:25.8  9:38 
     67   48 4412  Macy Mockler                   6  Cuba City                      14:28.6  9:40 
     68      4515  Brielle Mergen                 6  Lancaster                      14:31.1  9:41 
     69   49 4468  Linsey Conley                  8  Fennimore                      14:33.5  9:43 
     70   50 4491  Isabelle Johnson               6  Iowa-Grant                     14:44.4  9:50 
     71   51 4407  Destiny Crawley                8  Cuba City                      14:45.8  9:51 
     72   52 4494  Payton Orth                    7  Iowa-Grant                     14:46.5  9:51 
     73      4433  Adalynn Pagenkopf              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:47.2  9:52 
     74      4568  Anastasia Martin               7  Platteville Middle School      14:53.0  9:56 
     75      4593  Mia Campbell                   6  Prairie du Chien               14:54.8  9:57 
     76      4520  Ksenia Schwendinger            8  Lancaster                      14:57.3  9:59 
     77      4598  Ellie Kramer                   6  Prairie du Chien               14:59.5 10:00 
     78   53 4495  Braelyn Rothamer               8  Iowa-Grant                     15:05.4 10:04 
     79   54 4540  Charlotte Koether              7  MFL MarMac Middle School       15:06.0 10:04 
     80      4405  Avari Adams                    6  Cuba City                      15:14.4 10:10 
     81      4436  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:15.3 10:11 
     82   55 4474  Madyson Varela                 8  Fennimore                      15:20.3 10:14 
     83      4511  Emerson Klaas                  6  Lancaster                      15:20.7 10:14 
     84      4475  Corinne Washa                  7  Fennimore                      15:35.9 10:24 
     85      4551  Lauren Andersen                8  Platteville Middle School      15:40.2 10:27 
     86   56 4538  Nora Griffith                  8  MFL MarMac Middle School       15:43.2 10:29 
     87      4555  Jessa R. Bartelme              6  Platteville Middle School      15:46.4 10:31 
     88      4601  Brianna Perkins                6  Prairie du Chien               15:47.6 10:32 
     89      4556  Allison M. Blench              6  Platteville Middle School      15:54.5 10:37 
     90      4574  Korah J. Wilson-Haas           6  Platteville Middle School      15:58.1 10:39 
     91      4592  Bronwyn Campbell               5  Prairie du Chien               15:58.1 10:39 
     92      4406  Olivia Coffey                  7  Cuba City                      16:06.6 10:45 
     93      4554  Jayla Baker                    7  Platteville Middle School      16:11.5 10:48 
     94   57 4394  Brielle Childs                 6  Boscobel                       16:13.3 10:49 
     95   58 4492  Cadence Kelley                 8  Iowa-Grant                     16:18.7 10:53 
     96      4437  Kora Turner                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:24.0 10:56 
     97      4414  Jaylyn Sawyer                  6  Cuba City                      16:32.4 11:02 
     98   59 4544  Kayli Rose                     8  MFL MarMac Middle School       17:03.8 11:23 
     99   60 4493  Evie Koss                      6  Iowa-Grant                     17:27.9 11:39 
    100   61 4496  Scarlett Welsh                 8  Iowa-Grant                     17:30.1 11:41 
    101      4608  Harper Joy                     7  Seneca                         17:38.4 11:46 
    102      4573  Paola Vasquez                  7  Platteville Middle School      17:50.2 11:54 
    103      4559  Lily Breuer                    6  Platteville Middle School      17:50.6 11:54 
    104      4562  Jillian Fiedler                7  Platteville Middle School      17:52.5 11:55 
    105   62 4489  Taylor Aide                    8  Iowa-Grant                     18:49.9 12:34 
    106      4566  Addison L. Holland             6  Platteville Middle School      18:58.8 12:40 
    107      4469  Rachel Foreyt                  6  Fennimore                      19:19.6 12:54 
    108      4410  Ashlyn Hermsen                 6  Cuba City                      19:24.7 12:57 
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       1.    37  Lancaster                                  (11:00.8  55:03.9 2:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            8  9:43.4
       2      2  Lexie Olmstead             7 10:34.6
       3      4  Jocelyn Fecht              6 11:07.7
       4     13  Claire Vesperman           8 11:44.0
       5     17  Aubrie Stader              7 11:54.2
       6   ( 23) Kenlinn Byl                7 12:14.7
       7   ( 30) Peyton Lindholm            6 12:40.9

       2.    81  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:52.4  59:21.8 0:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Raina Arndt                8 11:28.3
       2     15  Bella Basting              7 11:46.9
       3     16  Avalee Langreck            7 11:50.2
       4     20  Colette Dunn               6 12:06.1
       5     21  Lexie Yager                6 12:10.3
       6   ( 33) Emme Oellerich             8 12:48.1
       7   ( 34) Iliana Zizis               6 12:49.5

       3.    93  Platteville Middle School                  (11:54.5  59:32.1 2:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elia Doyle-Morin           7 10:35.8
       2      7  Natalie Thiele             8 11:24.5
       3     22  Rihanna Peters             6 12:11.4
       4     29  Anna Pulkrabek             7 12:35.6
       5     32  Klarity Alderson           8 12:44.8
       6   ( 37) Chara Goomey               8 13:20.2
       7   ( 41) Bella Peters               6 13:33.9

       4.   113  Prairie du Chien                           (12:12.9  61:04.5 0:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Greylyn Hubanks            6 11:57.9
       2     19  Wynn Hall                  5 12:01.4
       3     24  Briar Smith                6 12:20.0
       4     25  Elouise Igou               5 12:21.5
       5     27  Kaci Gebhard               6 12:23.7
       6   ( 36) Ivy Achenbach              5 13:18.8
       7   ( 38) Lily Mathies               6 13:25.3

       5.   141  Fennimore                                  (12:40.1  63:20.2 2:10.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brooklynn Jackson          7 11:18.1
       2     26  Min Griesel                6 12:22.2
       3     31  Raiya Rosemeyer            6 12:43.6
       4     39  Maya Knapp                 6 13:28.1
       5     40  Lucia Bonilla              7 13:28.2
       6   ( 49) Linsey Conley              8 14:33.5
       7   ( 55) Madyson Varela             8 15:20.3

       6.   142  MFL MarMac Middle School                   (12:54.5  64:32.3 3:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Emma Grau                  7 11:19.6
       2     10  Taryn Moser                8 11:31.8
       3     28  Charlotte Meyer            8 12:24.5
       4     44  Olive Meyer                7 14:10.4
       5     54  Charlotte Koether          7 15:06.0
       6   ( 56) Nora Griffith              8 15:43.2
       7   ( 59) Kayli Rose                 8 17:03.8
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       7.   145  Boscobel                                   (12:55.7  64:38.1 2:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Payten Sander              8 11:26.6
       2     12  Ali Morovitz               7 11:40.3
       3     35  Tuff Ward                  7 13:04.1
       4     43  Paige Karnopp              6 14:05.2
       5     47  Makayla Karnopp            8 14:21.9
       6   ( 57) Brielle Childs             6 16:13.3

       8.   158  Cuba City                                  (13:06.3  65:31.2 2:43.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Chloe Sookochoff           6 11:35.7
       2     14  Bethany Daugherty          8 11:45.5
       3     42  Isabella Rueter            8 13:35.5
       4     45  Maci Eversoll              7 14:15.2
       5     46  Faith Justman              8 14:19.3
       6   ( 48) Macy Mockler               6 14:28.6
       7   ( 51) Destiny Crawley            8 14:45.8

       9.   273  Iowa-Grant                                 (15:40.6  78:22.9 2:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     50  Isabelle Johnson           6 14:44.4
       2     52  Payton Orth                7 14:46.5
       3     53  Braelyn Rothamer           8 15:05.4
       4     58  Cadence Kelley             8 16:18.7
       5     60  Evie Koss                  6 17:27.9
       6   ( 61) Scarlett Welsh             8 17:30.1
       7   ( 62) Taylor Aide                8 18:49.9


